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CIPPENHAM TABLE TENNIS CLUB

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30th APRIL 1990

RECEIPTS

Subscriptions
katch fees - Summer

- Winter
Registraticn Fees - Slough

- Maldenhead

Practice Night Fees
Fund Raising
Sponsarship
Deposit Account Interest
Miscellaneous Income

T07AL

PRYMENTS

League Fees - Slough

- Maidenhead
Room Kire - Haymill
Equipment
Secretarial Expenses
Catering

Coaching - Fees
- Room Hire

- Trophies
- Travel seic.

Clut Chamrionshipe - Entry Fees

- Trophies
- Room Kire

Mational Comreritione
T0TA

SURPLUS FOF THE YLAF

Opening Cash Balances
SURPLUS FOF THE YEAR
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Closing Casr Ezlances

133,40
14¢.20
1,88£.,25
295.0C
58.52
44,00

{240.00)

(71.00)
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{195.00]
{340.00)
171.0¢
15.14
£7.40
(236,44}
13045
41,00 64,75
V130,000
(124,63}
Surplus

Less Depreclaticn

P&t

13¢.0C
1.742.00
.00
0%.8C

332,40
4.0

50.0¢

44.0¢C
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